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The restaurant from Asheuville offers 40 different dishes and drinks on the menu at an average $34.9. Vue
1913 offers guests a stylish and comfortable setting for a meal focused on the love of food. Our brasserie style
allows our chef to showcase the best local rustic ingredients of each season, paired with a wide selection of
wines from our extensive cellar. With art deco decor and panoramic views of the Blue Ridge Mountains, Vue
1913 is ideal for everyday dining or special occasions. We are proud to have received The Wine Spectator Best
of Award of Excellence and be recognized as one of two AAA Four Diamond Restaurants in Western North
Carolina. Reservations are recommended.
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Entrées

MAINE LOBSTER BISQUE

Soups

LOBSTER BISQUE

Pasta

PASTA PRIMAVERA

Toast

TOAST

Drinks

DRINKS

Starters

ELK TENDERLOIN*

Chinese Dishes
LO MEIN

Lo Mein

SHRIMP LO MEIN

Hot Drinks

TEA

Small Plates

SAFFRON ARANCINI

Sushi And Sashimi

WAGYU TARTARE*

$24.0

$78.0

$16.0

$31.0

Additions

VEGETABLE RISOTTO

Enhancements
CHEF'S MUSHROOM BLEND

Cheese

GRILLED MOZZARELLA

French

FOIE GRAS

Aged Steaks & Chops

FILET MIGNON

Fish, Fowl And Wild

Game

SOUTHERN FRIED QUAIL

Dessert

CHEESE CAKE
CREPES

Simply Cooked

HUDSON VALLEY FOIE GRAS
PB&J

WARM BRUSSELS CAESAR

Signature Cold
DEVILED EGGS AND CAVIAR*
ASHEVILLE HARVEST

$28.0

$12.0

$18.0

$25.0

$65.0

$16.0

$31.0

$15.0

$25.0
$15.0
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These Types Of Dishes
Are Being Served

SOUP
TOSTADAS
LOBSTER
CHICKEN
APPETIZER

Entree

ROASTED JOYCE FARMS

CHICKEN $30.0

CAROLINA GOLD BRAISED SHORT

RIB $50.0

LOBSTER CONCHIGLIE $55.0
WAGYU FILET* $98.0
BENNE SEED CRUSTED SEA BASS

BERKSHIRE PORK TENDERLOIN* $40.0

Ingredients Used
P SHRIMP
':‘i':,lI SHRIMPS
SCALLOPS $26.0

ONION

BROCCOLI
ONION
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Opening Hours:
Wednesday 17:00-21:30
Thursday 17:00-21:30
Sunday 17:00-21:30
Friday 17:00-22:00
Saturday 17:00-22:00
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