





Vue 1913 - Omni Grove Park Inn Menu

https://menuweb.menu
290 Macon Ave Asheville, NC 28801, United States
+18004385800 - http://www.omnihotels.com/hotels/asheville-grove-park/dining/vue1913









The restaurant from Asheville offers **40** different **dishes and drinks on the menu** at an average \$34.9. Vue 1913 offers guests a stylish and comfortable setting for a meal focused on the love of food. Our brasserie style allows our chef to showcase the best local rustic ingredients of each season, paired with a wide selection of wines from our extensive cellar. With art deco decor and panoramic views of the Blue Ridge Mountains, Vue 1913 is ideal for everyday dining or special occasions. We are proud to have received The Wine Spectator Best of Award of Excellence and be recognized as one of two AAA Four Diamond Restaurants in Western North Carolina. Reservations are recommended.

Vue 1913 - Omni Grove Park Inn Menu

			-
Entrées MAINE LOBSTER BISQUE	\$24.0	Additions VEGETABLE RISOTTO	\$28.0
Soups LOBSTER BISQUE		Enhancements CHEF'S MUSHROOM BLEND	\$12.0
Pasta PRIMAVERA		Cheese GRILLED MOZZARELLA	\$18.0
Toast		FOIE GRAS	\$25.0
Drinks DRINKS		Aged Steaks & Chops	\$65.0
Starters ELK TENDERLOIN*	\$78.0	Fish, Fowl And Wild Game	
Chinese Dishes		southern fried quail Dessert	\$16.0
Lo Mein SHRIMP LO MEIN		CHEESE CAKE CREPES	
Hot Drinks		Simply Cooked HUDSON VALLEY FOIE GRAS PB&J	\$31.0
Small Plates SAFFRON ARANCINI	\$16.0	Signature Cold	\$15.0
Sushi And Sashimi		DEVILED EGGS AND CAVIAR* ASHEVILLE HARVEST	\$25.0 \$15.0

\$31.0

WAGYU TARTARE*

Vue 1913 - Omni Grove Park Inn Menu

These Types Of Dishes Are Being Served

SOUP

TOSTADAS

LOBSTER

CHICKEN

APPETIZER

Entree

ROASTED JOYCE FARMS
CHICKEN

CAROLINA GOLD BRAISED SHORT

RIB

LOBSTER CONCHIGLIE

WAGYU FILET*

BENNE SEED CRUSTED SEA BASS

BERKSHIRE PORK TENDERLOIN* \$40.0

Ingredients Used



SHRIMPS
SCALLOPS

\$26.0

\$55.0

\$98.0

ONION

BROCCOLI

ONION

Vue 1913 - Omni Grove Park Inn

290 Macon Ave Asheville, NC 28801, United States

Opening Hours:

\$30.0

\$50.0

Wednesday 17:00-21:30 Thursday 17:00-21:30 Sunday 17:00-21:30 Friday 17:00-22:00 Saturday 17:00-22:00

Made with menuweb.menu

